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Link to the product: https://www.polishchess.com/ambassador-chess-54x54cm-traditionally-carved-p-1981.html

Product description

AMBASSADOR Chess (54x54cm)
traditionally carved

Price

Availability

Item code

EAN

Manufacturer

SIZE

MATERIAL (CASSETTE/BOARD)
MATERIAL(PIECES)

HEIGHT OF THE KING
CASSETTE/BOARD DIMENSIONS
SQUARE DIMENSIONS
WEIGTH

81.00 €

On request
CHG1 BROWN
5902560352054
Sunrise Chess & Games
BIG

buk, brzoza
grab, jawor

110 mm
535x265x60 mm
55 mm

2.3 kg

Solid chess pieces made of hornbeam have not changed their distinctive appearance for several decades. The intricately
burnished patterns give them a unique character, which is why these chess pieces are so popular all over the world.
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