Link to the product: https://www.polishchess.com/ambassador-chess-54x54cm-traditionally-carved-p-1981.html

AMBASSADOR Chess (54x54cm) traditionally carved

Price	81.00 €
Availability	On request
Item code	CHG1 BROWN
EAN	5902560352054
Manufacturer	Sunrise Chess & Games
SIZE	BIG
MATERIAL (CASSETTE/BOARD)	buk, brzoza
MATERIAL(PIECES)	grab, jawor
HEIGHT OF THE KING	110 mm
CASSETTE/BOARD DIMENSIONS	535x265x60 mm
SQUARE DIMENSIONS	55 mm
WEIGTH	2.3 kg

Product description

Solid chess pieces made of hornbeam have not changed their distinctive appearance for several decades. The intricately burnished patterns give them a unique character, which is why these chess pieces are so popular all over the world.